NACIONAL FUTUROS CAMPEONES 2025
CLUB EL RINCON DE CAJICA
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FUTUROS CAMPEONES

EL RINCON
DE CAJICA

CARRUSEL CLUB EL RINCON DE CAJICA HORA 1:00 PM DOMINGO 14 DE DICIEMBRE

Nombre
Victoria Sanchez Arenas
Gabriela Guadalupe Lépez Tovar
Manuela Rocha Fernandez

Simona Bazzani Guacaneme
Julieta Rueda Sanchez
Mariana Polania Mufioz

Julieta Camacho Aponte
Rebeca Martinez
Danna Valentina Barreto Gomez

Matilde Avena
Alessia Rojas Portilla
Xiaoxi Tang Zheng

Alma Trujillo Guerrero
Linda Giraldo Restrepo
Candelaria Martinez Jiménez

Helena sofia Ochoa velez
Maria del Mar Tapia Acosta
Maria Lucia Torres Vidal

Gabriela Prada Vargas
Luciana Barbato
Lucia Mendez Sierra

Julieta Naged Calderon
Martina Lopez
Maria Paz Rodriguez

Martina Melo Guzman
Emilia Diaz Fierro

Zona
Santanderes
Bogota
Bogota

Bogota
Santanderes
Centro

Bogota
Santanderes
Santanderes

Eje Cafetero
Santanderes
Bogota

Santanderes
Eje Cafetero
Bogota

Costa Atlantica
Costa Atlantica
Antioquia

Centro
Valle y Cauca
Centro

Centro
Valle Y Cauca
Santanderes

Centro
Centro

Club
CC. Bucaramanga
El Rincon
Pueblo Viejo

Pueblo Viejo

Ruitoque Golf Country Club

CC Neiva

San Andres
CC. Bucaramanga

Ruitoque Golf Country Club

CC Pereira
Tennis Golf Club
La Academia CAR

Tennis Golf Club
CC Pereira
Hatogrande

CC Cartagena
Lagos de Caujaral
El Rodeo

CC lbagué
CC.Cali
CC lbagué

CC lbagué
CC. Cali
CC. Bucaramanga

CC lbagué
CC Neiva

Score Dia 1
41
43
48

52

53

54
54

55
56
56

57
58
58

60
63
63

64
65
65

68
68
68

70
71

Categoria
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos

Nifias Hasta 6 Afos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos

Nifias Hasta 6 Afos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos

Nifias Hasta 6 Afhos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afhos

Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos

Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos

Nifas Hasta 6 Afhos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos

Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifias Hasta 6 Afos

Nifas Hasta 6 Afos
Nifas Hasta 6 Afos



